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192408 ACTIVE VOLLEYBALL CLUB 1116 F C Beverly Rd Dry Fork VA 24549 3959 951-294-1898 jerushakazmier@gmail.com ACTVB

89696 APEX VOLLEYBALL CLUB Robert Walsh 9701 Danford Ct Fredericksburg VA 22407 8367 robert.walsh@bep.treas.gov APEXV

191311 ARIA VOLLEYBALL Anthony Le 793 Whitehurst Landing Rd Virginia Beach VA 23464 2354 757-318-1119 www.ariaathletics.com ariavolleyball@ariaathletics.com ARIAV

89908 AUGUSTA JUNIORS Nancy Davis 168 W Hill Rd Staunton VA 24401 5459 540-886-2188 davisx3@yahoo.com AUGTA

119777 BEACH ELITE VOLLEYBALL Michael Roberts

2020 Landstown Centre 

Way Virginia Beach VA 23456 1627 757-667-1954 mike.roberts@vbvba.net ELITE

122637 BLACKWATER VBC John Schwolow 19636 Governor Darden Rd Courtland VA 23837 2604 757-254-4937 tennisbud23@yahoo.com BWVBC

129508 BUMPIN UGLIES Scott Newton 509 Davis St Radford VA 24141 1912 804-241-7496 snewton10@radford.edu BMPUG

156296 CAPON Valley Volleyball Club Charles Kelican 26465 State Road 55 Wardensville WV 26851 8452 202-360-7339 charles.kelican@usdoj.gov CPVAL

89700 CHARLOTTESVILLE AREA VOLLEYBAL Robert Rhodes PO Box 4767 Charlottesville VA 22905 4767 434-218-1276 www.charlottesvillevolleyball.com admin@charlottesvillevolleyball.com CAVCX

89718 CLASH VOLLEYBALL Marie Emery 10109 Chokecherry Ct Manassas VA 20110 2742 703-314-8915 clashvolleyballclub.com msemery@2achieve.org ODRCL

173218 CLUB GREENBRIER Jennifer Brown 194 Raven View Ln Lewisburg WV 24901 1282 304-667-4463 egmsvball@gmail.com GRNVC

89704 COASTAL VA VOLLEYBALL CLUB Bob Arnette 102 Springfield Ter Suffolk VA 23434 7661 757-735-0993 www.coastalva.org accountant@coastalva.org CVVBC

191325 Colonial Volleyball Club Gregory Maynard 20331 Highbank Ln Charles City VA 23030 4136 757-715-3080 colonialvolleyball@gmail.com COLVB

192362 CROZET VOLLEYBALL CLUB Mandy Snow PO Box 395 Crozet VA 22932 0395 434-996-4471 crozetvolleyball@gmail.com CRVBC

89709 CVVB - HEART OF VIRGINIA JUNIORS Launa Boring PO Box 4575 Lynchburg VA 24502 0575 434-941-6158 www.cvvb.org info@cvvb.org HOVJR

193642 EAGLES VOLLEYBALL David Burkhead 18899 Seaside Cir Parksley VA 23421 3157 757-894-0025 vball.eagles@gmail.com EAGVB

189676 EDGE VOLLEYBALL CLUB David Arnette 2644 Dean Dr Virginia Beach VA 23452 7405 757-641-6529 www.edgevbc.com davida@playtva.org EDGEV

89706 FLOYD VBC Carrie Dalton 2323 Ferney Creek Rd NW Willis VA 24380 4626 540-392-8667 daltonc@floyd.k.12.va.us FLOYD

89707 FREDERICKSBURG JUNIORS Kris Richardson

1190 International Pkwy Ste 

101 Fredericksburg VA 22406 1210 804-640-9776 www.fjvcva.org kris@fjvcva.org FRDJR

89710

HAMPTON ROADS JUNIORS 

VOLLEYBALL CLUB Willard Thomas 8168 Chism Trl Gloucester VA 23061 5339 804-854-3219 www.hamptonroadsjuniors.com hrjdirector@gmail.com HRJRS

181959 Lynchburg Volleyball Academy Elizabeth Ellinger 1190 Gables Dr Apt 302 Forest VA 24551 4815 434-544-8288 ellinger@lynchburg.edu LYNCH

140660 NANSEMOND VOLLEYBALL CLUB Robyn Ross 2337 Kings Fork Rd Suffolk VA 23434 8335 757-409-2455 www.nansemondvbc.com nansemondvbc@gmail.com NANSE

194858 NET FORCE VOLLEYBALL Marlayna Vaughan 11926 Big Island Hwy Big Island VA 24526 3325 540-875-9135 marlaynavaughn@yahoo.com NETFR

89714 New Kent Juniors Volleyball Stuart Burnett 5919 Hingham Dr New Kent VA 23124 2802 804-932-3925 www.nkvb.net stuart@nkvb.net NKJVB

163917 North Mountain Volleyball CLub Jason Ritchie 5451 Faughts Rd Mt Crawford VA 22841 2547 540-246-9027 209spastudio@gmail.com NMTVB

170698 Nothin' Drops Volleyball Hilario Cortado 1105 Bonfield Ct Virginia Beach VA 23454 6700 757-433-2595 nothindropsvolleyball@cox.net NDVBC

89715 NRV JUNIORS PO Box 547 Blue Ridge VA 24064 0547 540-375-0641 www.nextrevolutionvolleyball.com nrvwebmaster@outlook.com NRVJR

89716 OCEAN VOLLEYBALL CLUB Daniel Keros 3932 Winwick Way Virginia Beach VA 23456 1571 419-266-9477 daniel.keros@vbschools.com OCEAN

191342 Outbreak Volleyball Club Keith Betts PO Box 9012 Virginia Beach VA 23450 9012 757-537-1233 http://www.oceanvolleyball.com outbreakvbc@gmail.com OUTVB

89720 PENINSULA JUNIORS Kelly Dreyfuss 901 Dandy Loop Rd Yorktown VA 23692 4533 757-814-1639 peninsulajuniorsvball@gmail.com PJVBC

163004 PIEDMONT SOUTH VOLLEYBALL CLUB Tammy Bowles 200 Hickory Forest Rd Danville VA 24540 7102 434-429-9733 tammy.bowles@pcs.k12.va.us PDMTS

199476 Potomac Highlands Volleyball Club Melissa Earle 211 Judy St Petersburg WV 26847 1511 304-257-5744 mearle@shentel.net PHVBC

192106 Powhatan Elite Volleyball PO Box 971 Powhatan VA 23139 0971 804-938-1254 kelbatheaven@aol.com PEVBC

174643 Pulaski County JO THEODORE Prol 5379 Cougar Trail Rd Dublin VA 24084 3848 540-616-9160 tedprol@yahoo.com PLSKI

174542 PURA VIDA VOLLEYBALL Daniel Miller 316 Woodland Dr Danville VA 24541 2622 434-791-5737 danny.miller@averett.edu PURAV

89724 RICHMOND VOLLEYBALL CLUB Scott Newton 2921 Byrdhill Rd Henrico VA 23228 5805 804-358-3000 https://rvc.net/ snewton@rvc.net RVCJR

119458 River Valley Juniors Kathy Wright 480 Tower Rd Christiansburg VA 24073 4104 540-392-7799 kwright@mcps.org RVJRS
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89722 ROANOKE UNITED VOLLEYBALL Erika Hoffman 3501 Penn Forest Blvd Roanoke VA 24018 4315 540-353-5723 www.roanokeunitedvolleyball.com director@roanokeunitedvolleyball.com RUVJR

89721 ROCKBRIDGE JUNIORS Davina Copsy 151 Marquise Dr Fincastle VA 24090 4574 540-354-8584 rockbridgejuniors@gmail.com RKBDG

89727 SHENANDOAH VALLEY JUNIORS Stacey Painter 115 Sugar Mill Ln Weyers Cave VA 24486 2454 540-255-1144 svjvolleyball@yahoo.com SHVJR

193880 So Va Volleyball Club Leslie Whitehead 17264 Cabin Point Rd Courtland VA 23837 2940 757-653-4567 llkkwhitehead@earthlink.net SVAVC

171541 SOUTH EAST REGION VOLLEYBALL Kelly Mills

1464 Mt Pleasant Rd Ste 16-

163 Chesapeake VA 23322 4043 757-724-2626 http://serv-va.org serv.virginia@gmail.com SERVA

175310 SOUTHSIDE VOLLEYBALL CLUB Heidi Moore HEIDI.MOORE@PATRICK.K12.VA.US SSIDE

89730 SOUTHWEST VIRGINIA JUNIORS John Pierce 410 5th St Radford VA 24141 2304 JPIERCE@RCPS.ORG SWVAJ

181503 SPECTRUM SPORTS CLUB Rebecca Guilliams 3710 Tom Andrews Rd NW Roanoke VA 24019 3062 540-521-0421 www.spectrumsportsacademy.com rsguilliams@gmail.com SPECT

172701 STAR CITY VOLLEYBALL CLUB Margaret Newman 3041 Golf Colony Dr Salem VA 24153 6833 540-389-3732 www.starcityvolleyballclub.com starcityvolleyball@gmail.com STARC

171836 STATE LINE VOLLEYBALL Kelly Proffitt 265 Ridgewood Rd Bassett VA 24055 5507 540-352-2206 statelinevolleyball@gmail.com STATE

191353 Stealth Volleyball Club Johnnie Russell

1127 International Pkwy Ste 

109 Fredericksburg VA 22406 1142 540-903-2399 www.stealthvolleyball.com krussell@stealthsport.org STLTH

124607 STONE WALL VOLLEYBALL CLUB Angela Williams 146 Comertown Rd Shenandoah VA 22849 4007 540-271-0822 angelaw@highspeedlink.net STONE

129511 SURVIVOR JUNIORS CLUB Ellen Hawks 308 Chestnut St Pearisburg VA 24134 2006 540-449-2505 SURVIVORSJOCLUB@YAHOO.COM SRVIV

164167 SWVA Illusion Julie Sturgill 828 Sunset Dr Chilhowie VA 24319 4506 276-706-0644 jebjensen@comcast.net SWVIL

172042 TIMBERLAKE VOLLEYBALL CLUB Jade Sanders 500 Robin Dr Lynchburg VA 24502 4145 330-465-2798 jmcraycraft@liberty.edu TLVBC

172154 TWIN COUNTY VBC Cindy Edwards cindye@centurylink.net TCVBC

118946 USPA VOLLEYBALL Donald Gresham 701 Copper Line Rd Bumpass VA 23024 3032 804-358-2775 GRESHAM@U-TURN.ORG USPAV

89736 VALLEY JUNIORS VOLLEYBALL CLUB John Oates 322 N Sandstone Ln Bridgewater VA 22812 1208 540-908-7468 http://www.valleyjuniors.com valleyjuniors@gmail.com VJVBC

181509 VENOM VOLLEYBALL CLUB Gregory Koon 8140 Wrenfield Dr Williamsburg VA 23188 9332 804-641-7417

http://www.leaguelineup.com/welcome.asp

?url=venomvolleyball gkkoon15@gmail.com VENOM

152834 Virginia Flyers Volleyball Club Kristin Amos 513 Sampson Rd Dahlgren VA 22448 3028 619-339-0116 kristin.robinson.amos@gmail.com VFVBC

193479 VIRGINIA STRONG VBC Clarence Simpson 950 Depress Store Road Drakes Branch VA 23937 clarenceboo@gmail.com VASTR

89732 Volleyball 4 Youth Venesa Walker 5288 Club Head Rd Virginia Beach VA 23455 6807 757-472-8236 www.volleyball4youth.org volleyball4youth@aol.com VB4YE

190023 West Virginia Volleyball Club Jeffrey Pack 242 Quiet Oak St Beaver WV 25813 9492 (540) 922-2873 jeff.pack@hotmail.com WVVBC

89737 WILLIAMSBURG VOLLEYBALL CLUB PO Box 6103 Williamsburg VA 23188 5219 804-405-0670 http://www.williamsburgvolleyball.com/ director.wvc@gmail.com WMSBG
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